

DR. DAVID J. PINCUS SELECTED AS TOP PLASTIC SURGEON OF THE DECADE BY IAOTP

Dr. David J. Pincus honored member of the International Association of Top Professionals (IAOTP) will be honored at their annual awards gala in Nashville

NEW YORK, NY, UNITED STATES, May 13, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Dr. David J. Pincus, Founder of Pincus Plastic Surgery, was recently selected as the International Association of Top Professionals (IAOTP) 's Top Plastic Surgeon of the Decade 2024 for his determination, integrity, and commitment to the field of Plastic Surgery.

While inclusion with the International Association of Top Professionals is an honor in itself, only one Plastic Surgeon is selected for this distinction. Dr. Pincus is being recognized for having ten years of experience dedicated to the field of Plastic

IAOTP

Surgery. Dr. David Pincus will receive this recognition at IAOTP's upcoming Award Gala in December. www.iaotp.com/award-gala

Dr David J. Pincus has exemplary brilliance in his field and has dedicated a decade to Plastic Surgery. Dr. Pincus, based in Long Island, is an expert in cosmetic and reconstructive surgeries for the face, breasts, and body, catering to both men and women. Dr. Pincus is highly qualified and has extensive training in cosmetic surgery. He is board-certified by the American Board of Plastic Surgery. Dr. Pincus decided to return to Long Island to pursue a career as a plastic surgeon. His career move has proven to be highly successful, establishing his clinic as a leading cosmetic surgery center in the Northeast.

Dr. Pincus, a highly experienced and trusted surgeon, is skilled in many aspects of cosmetic treatments. He has a wide range of expertise, including breast augmentations, breast reductions, tummy tucks, liposuction, Brazilian butt lifts, neck and face lifts, body contouring surgery, and

specialized breast implant revision surgery for women who are unsatisfied with previous procedures performed by other doctors. Dr. Pincus has gained a reputation for his exceptional skill in performing breast reduction and augmentation surgeries with outstanding results.

Before embarking on his career path, Dr. Pincus earned his bachelor's degree from Florida Atlantic University in Boca Raton, FL, and continued his education at the University of Miami School of Medicine. After graduating from medical school, he served his general surgery residency at Jackson Memorial Hospital in Miami, FL. He was subsequently approached by the medical school's chairman of the plastic surgery department to become a research fellow. Dr. Pincus completed his plastic surgery residency at Lahey Hospital and Medical Center in Burlington, MA. During his training, he gained valuable experience at renowned institutions such as Brigham and Women's Hospital, Boston Children's Hospital, Maine Medical Center, and Emerson Hospital in Massachusetts.

Throughout his illustrious career, Dr. David Pincus has received many awards and accolades and has been recognized worldwide for his accomplishments. In 2023, Dr. Pincus was awarded Top Plastic Surgeon of the Year and was featured on the famous





Nasdaq Billboard in Times Square. He will be honored at IAOTP's annual awards gala at Nashville's magnificent Gaylord Opryland Hotel this December for his selection as Top Plastic Surgeon of the Decade. In addition, Dr. Pincus was selected as Top Plastic Surgeon from Findatopdoc. For 2021, he received Reader Ranking Awards from Long Island Business News,

was named New Beauty Top Beauty Doctor 2018-2019, was in POWER Magazine as Top Plastic Surgeon, and was named Top 10 Best Plastic Surgeons in 2018 by the American Institute of Plastic Surgeons.



In addition to his successful career, Dr. Pincus conducted advanced research during his surgical residency, focusing on specialized cases of wound healing and hair restoration. In addition to his extensive experience, he has co-authored numerous published research papers and book chapters on various medical topics. His exceptional knowledge and expertise in plastic surgery have established him as a prominent figure in the field, nationally and internationally.

Looking back, Dr. David Pincus attributes his success to his perseverance, work ethic, and the mentors he has had along the way. In his free time, he loves to explore new places and cherish moments with his loved ones. He aspires to maintain his ability to uplift and impact his patients' physical and emotional well-being while also serving as a source of inspiration for aspiring professionals in the field.

For more information on Dr. Pincus, please visit: www.pincusplasticsurgery.com

About IAOTP

The International Association of Top Professionals (IAOTP) is an international boutique networking organization that handpicks the world's finest, most prestigious top professionals from different industries. These top professionals are given an opportunity to collaborate, share their ideas, be keynote speakers, and help influence others in their fields. This organization is not a membership that anyone can join. You have to be asked by the President or be nominated by a distinguished honorary member after a brief interview.

IAOTP's experts have given thousands of top prestigious professionals around the world the recognition and credibility that they deserve and have helped them build their branding empires. IAOTP prides itself on being a one-of-a-kind boutique networking organization that handpicks only the best of the best and creates a networking platform that connects and brings these top professionals together.

For more information on IAOTP, please visit: www.iaotp.com

Stephanie Cirami IAOTP +1 212-634-4427 email us here

Visit us on social media:

Facebook LinkedIn Instagram YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/711123514

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.